
COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING 
May 02, 2018 (Revised) 

 
Attendees: Delwar Khan, Amity Lui, Joseph Fantozzi (Served as proxy for Robert Hassel), 
Nicholas Fuchs (Served as proxy for Phuong Vo), Teneia Wooten, Colleen Barry, and Amanda 
Tang 
 
Absent: Clay Williams, Ana Aparicio Calderon, and Tatyana Gleyzer 

 
1. Approval of Minutes  

April 18, 2018      Approved   
      

2. New Business 
 

3. Budgets 
EARMARK 
LATE SUBMISSIONS  
 
C.A. Fund 

 USG - Regal Movie Trip: Avengers Infinity War Approved $     2,296.80 
GSA Clubs 
Performing Arts Clubs  
Publications 
TGIF Clubs 
LATE SUBMISSIONS   

       USG Clubs 
LATE SUBMISSIONS   
 

4. Line Transfer/Budget Modification  
Accounting Society     Approved $        659.65 
CRAASH       Approved $        835.00* 
Envoy       Tabled  $     6,900.00 
GSA Maintenance      Approved $           0.00** 
National Student Nurses’ Assoc.    Approved $     5,529.20 
Psychology Club      Approved $        660.00 
Student Athlete Advisory Committee (SAAC)  Approved $        500.00 
Student Activities      Approved $     4,314.88 
USG General      Approved $        750.00 
Vietnamese Student Assoc.    Approved $        171.00 
WHCS Radio      Approved $     8,057.61 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
 

5. Line Transfers 
American Medical Student Association (AMSA) Approved $        132.32  
Exploring Culinary Outreach    Approved $        510.00 
Generation Citizen     Approved $        800.00  



Intonation – CA fund     Approved $     1,500.00  
Minority Association of Pre-Medical Students  Approved $        200.00  
Performing Arts – IN 7     Approved $          50.00 
Performing Arts – IN 37     Approved $        150.00 
PossAbilities Club      Approved $          78.45 
Sustainability Project     Approved $        284.00 
Wistarion       Approved $   10,000.00 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
Access Center      Approved $     1,605.00 
Arab Studies      Approved $        800.00 
.Biology Club      Approved $          50.00 
CRAASH – CA Fund     Approved $     1,800.00* 
 

6. Budget Modification 
Asian Students In Action (ASIA)    Approved $       550.00 
Dance Now      Approved $       700.00 
EYESpeak       Approved $       900.00 
Student Activities      Approved $         98.00 
USG - Brookdale      Tabled  $  11,537.64 
USG – Resource Center     Approved $    7,019.35* 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
Student Activities      Approved $       170.00 
 

7. Income Earned 
American Medical Student Association (AMSA) Approved $         51.00 
Muslim Student Association    Approved $    1,004.00 
 Yays – 6 
 Nays – 0  
 Abstentions – 1  
Smart Girls Group      Approved $       190.05 
Vietnamese Student Association    Approved $         63.00 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
 

8. Old Business 
German Club - German Fun: The MET and More!  Approved $     2,000.00*  

 
9. Notes: 

** Only the event has been approved 


	1. Approval of Minutes

